
 State Byways Coordinator Contact Information 
 
 
National Scenic Byways Program:  http://www.fhwa.dot.gov/tea21/factsheets/scenic.htm 
and http://www.byways.org 
 
Alabama DOT - State Planning Department 
1409 Coliseum Boulevard 
Montgomery, AL 36130-3050 
Alfeda Acoff (334) 242-6143 
Fax (334) 269-0826 
E-Mail: acoffa@dot.state.al.us 
 
Arkansas State Highway & Transportation Department 
P.O. Box 2261 
Little Rock, AR 72203 
Steve Weston (501) 569-2020 
Fax (501) 569-2234 
E-Mail: srwd165@ahtd.state.ar.us 
 
Florida DOT 
605 Suwannee Street 
Tallahassee, FL 32399-0450 
Larry Barstow or Buddy Cunill (850) 922-7207 
Fax (850) 922-7217 
E-Mail: buddy.cunill@dot.state.fl.us 
 
Georgia DOT - Interregional Planning 
No. 2 Capitol Square 
Atlanta, GA 30334 
David Crites (404) 657-6692 
Fax (404) 657-5228 
E-Mail: david.crites@dot.state.ga.us 
 
Kentucky Division of Transportation Planning 
State Office Building Annex 
125 Holmes Street 
Frankfort, KY 40622 
Cindy Griffin (502) 564-7183 ext. 4423 
Fax (502) 564-2865 
E-Mail: cgriffin@mail.kytc.state.ky.us 
 
Louisiana Department of Tourism 
P.O. Box 44302 
Baton Rouge, LA 70804 
T. Tyson Bromell (225) 342-8607 
Fax (225) 342-1949 
E-Mail: tbromell@crt.state.la.us 
Mississippi DOT - Transportation Policy and Planning 



P.O. Box 1850 
Jackson, MS 38215 
Al Brantley (601) 359-7685 
Fax (601) 359-7652 
E-Mail: abrantley@mdot.state.ms.us 
 
North Carolina DOT - Division of Highways 
One South Wilmington Street 
P.O. Box 25201 
Raleigh, NC 27611 
Robert Kopetsky (919) 733-2920 
Fax (919) 733-9810 
E-Mail: bkopetsky@dot.state.nc.us 
 
Puerto Rico DOT & Public Works 
Office of the Assistant Secretary of Planning 
P.O. Box 41269 
San Juan, PR 00940 
Martha Bravo-Colunga (787) 721-8787 ext. 1638 
Fax (787) 724-3750 
E-Mail: mbravo@act.dtop.dov.pr 
 
South Carolina DOT 
955 Park Street 
P.O. Box 191 
Columbia, SC 29202 
Ronda Pratt (803) 737-6372 
Fax (803) 737-1858 
E-Mail: prattra@dot.state.sc.us 
 
Tennessee DOT 
James K. Polk Building, Suite 900 
505 Deadrick Street 
Nashville, TN 37243 
Rod Boehm (615) 741-2877 
Fax (615) 532-8451 
E-Mail: rboehm@mail.state.tn.us 
 
 
 


